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RESULTADO – CURRÍCULO 

AMPLA CONCORRÊNCIA 

 

Nº 
Inscrição  

Nota 
Trajetória 

Acadêmica 
(Anexo II) 

 

Nota 
Currículo 
(Anexo III) 

Média (Nota Final) 

142144 
7.7 

0.6 
 4.1 

142264 5.5 1.2 3.4 

142256 4.7 4.6 4.6 

142248 5.1 6.9 6.0 

141842 10.0 4.1 7.1 

142243 3.3 1.4 2.3 

141976 1.2 0.6 0.9 

142253 4.5 3.9 4.2 

142233 5.5 0.8 3.2 

142252 6.7 0.3 3.5 

142211 
5.5 

3.7 
 

4.6 
 

141967 
9.6 

1.6 
 

5.6 
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RESULTADO  - CURRÍCULO 

AÇÕES AFIRMATIVAS 

 
 

Nº 
Inscrição  

Nota 
Trajetória 

Acadêmica 
(Anexo II) 

 

Nota 
Currículo 
(Anexo III) 

Média (Nota Final) 

142176 
9.5 

1.8 
 

5.6 
 

142269 5.9 10.0 8.0 

142205 
6.3 

0.7 
 

3.5 
 

 

Comissão de Seleção Mestrado 
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